©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
August, 2020 − Rev. P1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS20231/D
Operational Amplifier, 36 V,
3 MHz, 0.95 mV Input Offset
Voltage, Rail-to-Rail
Product Preview

1
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Channels Package Device Part Number Marking Shipping
Industrial and Commercial
−40°C to 125°C Single TSOP−5 NCS20231SN2T1G
SC−88 NCS20231SQ3T2G
SOT−553 NCS20231
Dual SOIC−8 NCS20232DR2G
UDFN−8 NCS20232
Quad SOIC−14 NCS20234DR2G
TSSOP−14 NCS20234DBR2G
Automotive Qualified, Grade 1
−40°C to 150°C Single TSOP−5 NCV20231SN2T1G
SC−88 NCV20231SQ3T2G
SOT−553 NCV20231